RIDGID Digital Inspection Camera

SVAN

NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number only.
DO NOT order by Reference Number.
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Catalog
No.

44553
44548
44538
44543
44518
44558
44563
44528
44523
44533
37083
44513

Items Not Shown

37088
30208
40028
40053
40458
40463
42288

Description

Window Display

Top Cover Assembly
Keypad

LCD Screen Assembly
PCB Assembly

Port Covers

Handle Set w/gasket
Imager Cable Connector
Screws (6)

Battery PCB

3.7V Battery

Battery Door

Battery Charger

Car Charger Adapter
AC Adapter (US)

AC Adapter (EU)
AC Adapter (AU)
AC Adapter (JP)
IC Adapter

micro CA-300
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